
LABORATORIO 1

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME
DOCENTE O ENTE 

FORMATORE
PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

1 CHIRICOSTA GIOVANNA DOCENTE 90

2 STENICO GIULIANO CEIS 86

3 MASIERO GIOVANNA MEMO 64

4 RICCO' STEFANIA DOCENTE 56

5 CANOVI MARIA CHIARA CRESCERE 49

6 PORRO GRAZIANA CRESCERE 37

7 CERVONE LAURA CARCERE 36

8 FORNI CLAUDIA DOCENTE 36

10 ROLI ELENA DOCENTE 32

11 ZAMBELLI LUCA DOCENTE 32

12 TERONI MAURIZIO DOCENTE 30

13 BULGARELLI ELISABETTA DOCENTE 29

14 ALVISI ELISABETTA DOCENTE 28

INTRAVAIA PATRIZIA AUSL

MURATORI MATTEO
DOCENTE 

UNIVERSITARIO

DOMANDE ACCETTATE D'UFFICIO



LABORATORIO 2

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME
DOCENTE O ENTE 

FORMATORE
PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

1 CHIRICOSTA GIOVANNA DOCENTE 90

2 BERTARELLI FABIO DOCENTE 68

3 BELOTTI CHIARA DOCENTE 60

4 ALBARANI GIULIANO DOCENTE 56

5 RICCO' STEFANIA DOCENTE 56

6 FORNI CLAUDIA DOCENTE 36

7 PASCIUTA ROSA DOCENTE 32

8 ROLI ELENA DOCENTE 32

9 ZAMBELLI LUCA DOCENTE 32

10 BULGARELLI ELISABETTA DOCENTE 29

11 DI GIACOMO ERSILIA DOCENTE 28

12 MARASSI FEDERICO DOCENTE 26

SCERRA SERAFINA PATRIZIA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO

DOMANDE ACCETTATE D'UFFICIO



LABORATORIO 3

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME
DOCENTE O ENTE 

FORMATORE
PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

1 CHIRICOSTA GIOVANNA DOCENTE 90

2 MALAGOLI GIANMARCO DOCENTE 84

3 BELLOI PATRIZIA CEIS 77

4 BERTARELLI FABIO DOCENTE 68

5 COCCHI MANUELA DOCENTE 65

6 MASIERO GIOVANNA MEMO 64

7 BADIALI PATRIZIA DOCENTE 62

8 BELOTTI CHIARA DOCENTE 60

9 LUPPI NADIA CEIS 52

10 MANNI CATERINA CEIS 52

11 CANOVI MARIA CHIARA CRESCERE 49

12 FERRETTI VALENTINA CRESCERE 40

13 PORRO GRAZIANA CRESCERE 37

14 ZAMBELLI LUCA DOCENTE 32

15 TERONI MAURIZIO DOCENTE 30

16 ALVISI ELISABETTA DOCENTE 28

17 DI GIACOMO ERSILIA DOCENTE 28

18 FINCH LORETTA DOCENTE 28

19 MARASSI FEDERICO DOCENTE 26

BORGHI ALESSANDRA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO

D'AMBROSIO FAUSTA DOCENTE
NON HA I CINQUE ANNI DI 

SERVIZIO DI RUOLO

DOMANDE ACCETTATE D'UFFICIO

DOMANDE RESPINTE



LABORATORIO 4

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME
DOCENTE O ENTE 

FORMATORE
PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

1 CHIRICOSTA GIOVANNA DOCENTE 90

2 BADIALI PATRIZIA DOCENTE 62

3 CANOVI MARIA CHIARA CRESCERE 49

4 FERRETTI VALENTINA CRESCERE 40

5 PORRO GRAZIANA CRESCERE 37

6 CERVONE LAURA CARCERE 36

7 PASCIUTA ROSA DOCENTE 32

8 DI GIACOMO ERSILIA DOCENTE 28

9 MARASSI FEDERICO DOCENTE 26

INTRAVAIA PATRIZIA AUSL

DOMANDE ACCETTATE D'UFFICIO



LABORATORIO 5

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME
DOCENTE O ENTE 

FORMATORE
PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

1 CHIRICOSTA GIOVANNA DOCENTE 90

2 MALAGOLI GIANMARCO DOCENTE 84

3 FERRARI STEFANIA MEMO 74

4 ASCARI ANDREA CEIS 73

5 MASIERO GIOVANNA MEMO 64

6 BELOTTI CHIARA DOCENTE 60

7 PANZANI SIMONETTA
MANTELLO SOCIETA' 

COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
40

8 ZAMBELLI LUCA DOCENTE 32

9 BOTTAZZI ANTONELLA DOCENTE 31

10 D'ORIA ANTONIETTA DOCENTE 26

11 MARASSI FEDERICO DOCENTE 26

12 SCAGLIONI ELISABETTA DOCENTE 22

D'AMBROSIO FAUSTA DOCENTE
NON HA I CINQUE ANNI DI 

SERVIZIO DI RUOLO

DOMANDE RESPINTE



LABORATORIO 6

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME
DOCENTE O ENTE 

FORMATORE
PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

1 CHIRICOSTA GIOVANNA DOCENTE 90

2 BERTARELLI FABIO DOCENTE 68

3 COCCHI MANUELA DOCENTE 65

4 PASCIUTA ROSA DOCENTE 32

5 BULGARELLI ELISABETTA DOCENTE 29

6 MARASSI FEDERICO DOCENTE 26

BORGHI ALESSANDRA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO

SCERRA SERAFINA PATRIZIA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO

D'AMBROSIO FAUSTA DOCENTE
NON HA I CINQUE ANNI DI 

SERVIZIO DI RUOLO

DOMANDE ACCETTATE D'UFFICIO

DOMANDE RESPINTE



LABORATORIO 7

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME
DOCENTE O ENTE 

FORMATORE
PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

1 BERTARELLI FABIO DOCENTE 68

2 BADIALI PATRIZIA DOCENTE 62

3 ALBARANI GIULIANO DOCENTE 56

4 RICCO' STEFANIA DOCENTE 56

5 RICCI GIULIA DOCENTE 44

6 ROLI ELENA DOCENTE 32

7 ZAMBELLI LUCA DOCENTE 32

8 TERONI MAURIZIO DOCENTE 30

9 BULGARELLI ELISABETTA DOCENTE 29

10 ALVISI ELISABETTA DOCENTE 28

11 FINCH LORETTA DOCENTE 28

12 D'ORIA ANTONIETTA DOCENTE 26

14 SCAGLIONI ELISABETTA DOCENTE 22

LAVINI MONICA DOCENTE

MURATORI MATTEO
DOCENTE 

UNIVERSITARIO

SCERRA SERAFINA PATRIZIA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO

DOMANDE ACCETTATE D'UFFICIO
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